Preliminary Series Scoring 2022

Top 5 Men
Greg Remaly
Michael Harlow
Gunnar Eichler
Matthew Sarge
Jack Gabriel
Top 5 Masters Men
Aaron Church
Mark Himelfarb
Blair Saunders
David Stubbs
Chris Roy

14 & Under
James Roberts
15-19

Kyle Sennett
Grant Heidebrecht
20-24

Alexander Tan
Luke Litrenta
30-34

Ryan Brennan
Charlie Guinn
Marcus Duval
35-39

Joshua Banks
Luch Rodriguez Abella
Beau Parks
40-44

Matthew Loschiavo
Darren Leslie
Riley Irving
Luke Hancock
James Miller
45-49

Lucas Elder
Bryan Frank
Kris Manning
Brad Buzby
Greg Kimmitt
50-54

Bill Deaton
Jeffrey Loomis
Charles Kreger
David Dash
Rafael Darmas
55-59

Stephen Eid
Jean Landry
Neil Semmel
Patrick Leonard
Eric Fletcher
60-64

Doug Landau
John Bushweller
Joseph Slakey
Kenneth Rowe
Phillip Kardis
65-69

Stuart Louden
Thomas Stroup
Rob Colburn
Gene Bachman
Robert Barnwell
70-74

Brad Metcalf
Peter Lapera
Raymond Kannapell
Jim Vance

75-79

Brad Kirley

42
41
25
29
24

47
48
57
48
52

14

19
19

22
21

34
32
31

36
37
36

43
40
42
44
40

46
47
46
46
48

54
52
52
54
54

55
57
59
55
55

62
60
61
61
61

68
68
67
69
66

72
73
72
74

77

Charlottesville VA
Glen Allen VA
Hampstead MD
Washington DC
Arlington Heights IL

Chantilly VA
Lititz PA
Newark DE
Culpeper VA
Blacksburg VA

Yorktown VA

Lynchburg VA
Ellicott City MD

Charlottesville VA
College Park MD

Glenmoore PA
Arlington VA
Wayne PA

Washington DC
Woodbridge VA
Lovettsville VA

Ashburn VA
Poquoson VA
Chesterfield VA
Hummelstown PA
Arlington VA

Alexandria VA
Arlington VA
Oakton VA
Newburg MD
Alexandria VA

Ruckersville VA
Mc Lean VA
Centre Hall PA
Fulton MD
Alexandria VA

Ashburn VA
Gaithersburg MD
Bear DE

Falls Church VA
Earlysville VA

Herndon VA
Crozet VA
Chesapeake VA
Darnestown MD
Summit NJ

Erwinna PA
Great Falls VA
Ashburn VA
Virginia Beach VA
Silver Spring MD

Richmond VA
Potomac MD
Charlottesville VA
Culpeper VA

Orange VA

49651
47845
47517
46817
45406

45380
45243
45193
45101
44375

37877

40402
36961

43506
38414

43746
41829
39120

4a777
41274
40469

42778
41450
39749
37708
35343

42954
42952
40562
39781
38916

42966
40491
38691
37448
35561

44060
41255
41061
39172
38863

36958
36582
36180
34779
34391

36999
36441
33761
32170
32073

33527
32696
29034
27689

27269

") KINETIC

Top 5 Female
Michelle Christine
Brooke Kessler
Jess Saalfield
Kelly Lefler
Deborah Battaglia

40
37
54
39
55

Top 5 Masters Female

Victoria Anderson
Jennifer Roberts
Bonnie Stoeckl
Nicole Urbanski
Renee Loll

15-19

Lauren Pegher
20-24

Emily Kontos
30-34

Ann Graham
Elaine Koontz
35-39

Beth Brant
Dana Rodriguez
Amy Hilton
Danielle Candra
40-44

Charlotte Whitlock
Virginia Carnrick
45-49

Erika Carlson
Mical Honigfort
Stefania Picheca
50-54

Lynne Cuppernull
Ellen Gray

55-59

Melanie Awbrey
Heather Brendle
Charlotte Carter
60-64

Shari Sturm
Jennifer Long
Linda Henry
Barbara Clarke
Marie Collins
65-69

Elizabeth Carroll
Julie Dawley
Patricia Hill

ATHENA

Katharine Posner
Melissa Fritz

MILITARY
Elizabeth Goldsmitl

Gary Klein
Jed Magda

Clydesdale

Scott Cassidy
Michael Kelleher
Ismael Cardenas

No Paratriathletes

Aquabike

Marjorie Auer
Monika Lukens
Melissa Czarnecki

Neil Semmel
Morgan Martin
Ben Foy

Jason Floyd
Joseph McMullin

42
46
66
48
41

17

24

33
33

39
38
39
35

43
a1

45
46
a7

52
51

58
55
56

62
60
60
64
60

67
65
65

44
46

38

41
a4

46
54
49

64
59
50

59
46
65
51
67

Leesburg VA
Harpers Ferry WV
Washington DC
Washington DC
Centre Hall PA

Washington DC
Kingston PA
Pequea PA
Silver Spring MD
Aldie VA

Yorktown VA

Richmond VA

Waldorf MD
Silver Spring MD

Suffolk VA
Washington DC
Mc Lean VA
Portsmouth VA

Richmond VA
Bethesda MD

Reston VA
Rockville MD
Arlington VA

Herndon VA
West Grove PA

Manassas VA
Bristow VA
Chesapeake VA

Mc Lean VA
Californiacalifornia MD
Fairfax VA

West Chester PA
Germantown MD

Mechanicsville MD
Culpeper VA
Henrico VA

Ashburn VA
Virginia Beach VA

Arlington VA

Fort Belvoir VA
Leonardtown MD

Reston VA
Washington DC
Falls Church VA

Alexandria VA
Hockessin DE
Burke VA

Bear DE
Alexandria VA
Delmont PA
Washington DC
Woodbridge VA

50202
46977
45246
44869
44777

43887
41883
41498
41288
40893

42470

38073

36736
32174

39494
38259
38001
33568

38129
28846

40880
38669
33626

36033
34816

38300
34812
30526

40507
37902
36728
34669
30774

34684
33476
30884

35640
28608

31840

40348
39317

36032
31627
29439

54296
53791
48561

52883
51595
47259
47235
46401



